
A/California/04/2009
A/NewYork/18/2009

A/Texas/04/2009

A/sw/Ohio/24366/07
A/tk/OH/313053/04

A/sw/Ohio/75004/04

A/sw/Ohio/K1207/06
A/USSR/90/1977

A/md/MN/68/1999
A/ck/NY/14677_13/1998

A/md/Ohio/56/1999
A/md/ALB/630/1984

A/sw/Iowa/15/1930
A/sw/1976/1931

A/sw/Colorado/1/77
A/sw/Wisconsin/194/80

A/sw/Nebraska/209/98
A/sw/Indiana/9K035/99

A/ck/Brescia/1902
A/fowl/Dobson/1927

A/fowl/Weybridge/34

A/ck/Germany/n/1949
A/ck/Scotland/1959

A/dk/CS/1956
A/tern/SouthAfrica/1961

A/dk/UKR/1/1963
A/gl/Maryland/704/1977

A/dk/Memphis/546/1974
A/eq/Wisconsin/1/03

A/dk/Minnesota/1375/1981

A/ck/Chis/15224/1997

A/ck/Thailand/PC170/2006
A/VietNam/1203/2004

A/BrevigMission/1/1918

A/Chile/13/57
A/Denver/1957

A/Tokyo/3/1967
A/HongKong/1/1968

A/ck/Yamaguchi/7/2004
A/gs/Guangdong/1/96

A/FortWorth/1950

A/Shiga/25/97

A/PuertoRico/8/34

A/dk/NZL/78
A/eq/Prague/1/1956

A/sw/Tennessee/25/1977

A/tk/SD/7034/1986

A/sw/Korea/C13/2008

A/sw/Korea/CAN04/2005

0.000.100.200.30

PB2



A/California/04/2009 GPESVLVNTYQWIIRNWEIVKIQWSQDPTMLYNKMEFEPFQSLVPKATRSRYSGFVRTLFQQMRDVLGTFDTVQIIKLLPFAAAPPEQSR
A/California/05/2009 ..........................................................................................
A/California/06/2009 ..........................................................................................
A/California/07/2009 ..........................................................................................
A/California/08/2009 ..........................................................................................
A/Texas/04/2009 ..........................................................................................
A/NewYork/18/2009 ..........................................................................................
A/sw/Korea/C13/2008 ..................SL..............L.......................................................
A/sw/Ohio/24366/07 ..................SL......................................................................
A/sw/Ohio/75004/04 ..................NL...........................A..........................................
A/sw/Ohio/K1130/06 ......I...........T.......N....................I.GQ.....................T.............K...
A/sw/Ohio/K1207/06 ......I...........T.......N....................I.GQ.....................T.............K...
A/sw/Iowa/15/1930 ..................T............................A.GQ...................................K...
A/sw/1976/1931 ..................T............................V.GQ...................................K..G
A/sw/Colorado/1/77 ..................T.......S....................I.GQ.....................T.............K...
A/sw/Tennessee/25/1977 ..................T............................A.GQ...................................K...
A/sw/Wisconsin/194/80 ..................T.......N....................I.GQ.....................T.............K...
A/BrevigMission/1/1918 ..................T.......N....................A.GQ...................................K...
A/PuertoRico/8/34 ..................T.......N....................I.GQ.....................A.............K...
A/FortWorth/1950 ..................T.......N....................I.GQ.....................T.............K...
A/Chile/13/57 ..................T.......N....................I.GQ.....................T.............K...
A/Denver/1957 ..................T.......N....................I.GQ.....................T.............K...
A/Tokyo/3/1967 ..................T.......N....................I.GQ.....................T.............K...
A/HongKong/1/1968 ..................T.......N................I...I.GQ.....................T.............K...
A/USSR/90/1977 ..................T.......N....................I.GQ.....................T.............K...
A/VietNam/1203/2004 ..................T............................A.GQ...................................K...
A/Shiga/25/97 ............V.....T.......N.A..................I.GQ.....................T.............K...
A/dk/CS/1956 ..................T............................A.GQ.......................................
A/ck/Scotland/1959 ..................A..............................GQ.......................................
A/tern/SouthAfrica/1961 ..................T............................A.GQ.......................................
A/dk/UKR/1/1963 ...............................................A.GQ.......................................
A/eq/Prague/1/1956 ....I.........K...T..........I....I........I...A.AQ.......................................
A/eq/Wisconsin/1/03 ..................................I..........R....Q.....................A.................


